| N17000004008 | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 700311233037 | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 2010 HAR 28 PH 4: 5: | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 2011 HAR 28 PH 4: 21 TALLANASSEE, RUDRIDA | | | |
| Office Use Only | | | | |

.

.

MAR 2 9 2018 J. MICNAIR

| COGENCYGLOBAL | 115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| Date: 3/28/2018 | Account#: I2000000088 | | |
| Name:Chris Vick | | | |
| Reference #: C021716 | | | |
| Entity Name: WELLINGTON EQUESTRIAN PRESERVATIO | N ALLIANCE, INC. | | |
| Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business | | | |
| Amendment | | | |
| Change of Agent | | | |
| Reinstatement | | | |
| | | | |
| Merger | | | |
| Dissolution/Withdrawal | | | |
| E Fictitous Name | | | |
| Other | | | |
| Authorized Amount: | | | |

۲

2018 MAR 28 PH 4: 51

© CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALINC. 10 E 40⁻¹⁴ ST, 10⁻¹⁴ FL NY, NY 10016 800.221.0102 +1.212.947.7200

Signature:

©EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENCLAND & WALES, REGISTRY PRODVIZ 6 BEVIS MARKS, 1¹⁴ FL LONDON EC3A 7BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
AHONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY
INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th FL
199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
HONG KONG
+852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Ł

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| 1. The name of t | he corporation: WELLING | TON EQUESTRIA | N PRESERVAT | ION ALLIAN | CE, INC. |
|----------------------------------|---|---------------------|---------------------|--------------|---|
| 2. The principal | office address: | | | | |
| | 250 DELAWARE AVE | | Buffalo | NY | 14202 |
| 3. The mailing a | ddress (if different): | | | | |
| | 250 DELAWARE AVE LAW DEP | PT - 12TH FLOOR | Buffalo | NY | 14202 |
| 4. Date of incorp | oration/qualification: 04/11 | /2017 Docur | nent number: | N170000 | 04008 |
| | street address of the current regis tment of State: (If resigned, enter i C T COF | | | ile with the | 23 |
| | C T CORPORATION SYSTEM | | | | |
| | PLANTATION | FL | 333 | 24 | rð O |
| 5. The name and (if changed): | street address of the new registere | ed agent (if change | d) and /or register | ed office | 14 L. 50 |
| | COGE | ENCY GLOBAL IN | C | | - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S |
| | 115 North Ca | houn Street, Suite | . 4 | | |
| P.O. Box NOT acceptable | | | | | |
| | Tallahassee | Floric | la 323 | 01 | |

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

| /s/ Louis M. Jacobs | Louis M. Jacobs | President |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------|
| Signature of an officer or director | Printed or typed name i | and title |
| | | |

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

| /s/ Sean Honan | 3/21/2018 |
|-------------------------------|-----------|
| Signature of Registered Agent | Date |

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Sean Honan, Assistant Secretary

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)